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288165 Abney , Ella F 7 - X
265755 Allen , Ashton M 7 - X
264977 Allen , Laurence M 8 - X
222492 Allen , Lexi F 10 2015 X
265691 Antenucci , Zoe F 9 2016 X
289144 Aossey , Alex M 8 - X
209995 Austin , Chase  M 9 2016 X
285555 Austin , Chaz M 9 2016 X
203694 Avery , Kristina F 10 2015 X
292977 Barber , McClain M 7 - X
177511 Barnes , Josh  M 12 2013 X
138095 Barnett , Tamara F 10 2011 X
197999 Baute , Lara F 8 - X
197836 Baute , Maddie F 10 2015 X
238643 Bell , Malcolm M 12 2013 X
246185 Best , Elijah M 11 2014 X
265695 Bond , Simon M 12 2013 X
183726 Booe , Alex M 10 2015 X
207350 Boone , Kainan M 11 2014 X
222495 Bowen , Faith F 9 2016 X
230379 Bowen , Sydney F 12 2013 X
177544 Bowen , Will M 12 2013 X
207351 Bradley , Aaron M 11 2014 X
170245 Bramble , Caroline F 11 2014 X
218659 Bramer , Madison F 12 2013 X
278954 Brown , Josan M 9 2016 X
284358 Brownlee , Alexis F 9 2016 X
238600 Brownlee , CJ M 12 2013 X
238650 Bryan , Mark M 11 2014 X
238644 Burke , Landen M 12 2013 X
264976 Burke , Nolen M 9 2016 X
238599 Bush , Jevon M 10 2015 X
264978 Butcher , Caydon M 8 - X
238603 Butler , Josh M 10 2015 X
264981 Carpenter , Ethan M 8 - X
197508 Carter , Cody M 11 2014 X
251466 Carter , Krome F 12 2013 X
295300 Chapman , Keith M 11 2014 X
284359 Chenault , Jamaya  F 7 - X
197843 Close , Haley F 8 - X
197837 Close , Madison F 9 2016 X
218080 Cockrell , Jeremiah M 11 2014 X
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179785 Collins , Tara F 12 2013 X
177542 Conway , Hunter M 12 2013 X
228270 Cooksey , Robert M 11 2014 X
197673 Cox , Nate  M 11 2014 X
246186 Coyle , Jessie M 11 2014 X
209993 Craig , Delano M 9 2016 X
183720 Craig , Devin M 11 2014 X
197502 Cunningham , Caleb  M 12 2013 X
286607 Davis , DaJuan M 10 2015 X
273145 Dominguez , Elsie F 10 2015 C
183721 Donaldson , Tomaz M 11 2014 X
192149 Douglas , Anandi F 11 2014 X
197840 Dungan , Macy F 8 - X
214176 Dunigan , Ethan M 9 2016 X
267300 Dycuss , Victoria  F 10 2015 X
251468 Edelen , Bailey M 12 2013 X
265696 Edelen , Grace F 9 2016 X
292788 Fernandez , Katianna F 8 - X
228271 Fields , Ethan M 11 2014 X
256226 Frank , Juanya  M 10 2015 X
238607 Frye , Hannah F 10 2015 X
251473 Gabehart , Bryce M 10 2015 X
265753 Gaddis , Michael M 7 - X
265693 Galloway , Darrius M 10 2015 X
228272 Glasgow , Dillon M 9 2016 X
292978 Gordon , Shelby F 7 - X
166488 Gosney , Gabe M 11 2014 X
183724 Hall , Mason M 10 2015 X
294004 Hamilton , Tayshaun M 8 - X
265694 Hammons , Holt M 11 2014 X
270960 Hansan , Dorothy  F 7 - X
292785 Hardin , Bridges M 9 2016 X
251472 Harris , Blake M 12 2013 X
238608 Harris , Maysia F 10 2015 X/C
238645 Herrera , Kevin M 12 2013 X
165898 Hershey , Katelyn F 12 2010 X
264980 Higbee , Henry M 8 - X
274567 Hollon , Brianna F 9 2016 X
288164 Hoover , Meredith F 10 2015 X
257424 Hortenbury , Kayla F 12 2013 X
222496 Irish , Claire F 9 2016 X
179781 Jackson , Hannah F 11 2014 X
288505 Jackson , Iyanei F 8 - X
238604 Jako , Tommy M 11 2014 X
249773 James , Haley F 11 2014 X
269127 Johnson , Isabella F 7 - X
268602 Johnson , Madeline F 10 2015 X
269124 Jones , Alexis F 9 2016 X
292784 Jones , Richard M 10 2015 X
209841 Jones , Tremayne M 11 2014 X
273147 Keough , Lucy M 10 2015 X/C
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120419 Lail , Casey M 11 2014 X
256822 Langley , Gabe M 8 - X
97765 Leamon , Emily F 12 2013 X

273151 Leinke , Alexandra F 9 2016 C
256228 Lewis , Caleb  M 12 2013 X
232705 Luther , Alex M 11 2014 X
265697 Lyons , Jackson F 9 2016 X
209839 Mack , Brandon M 11 2014 X
197998 Mantor , Andi F 8 - X
258472 Mason , Emma F 9 2016 X
251812 Mays , Krishaun M 11 2014 X
155179 McCowan , Jacob M 12 2013 X
276990 McGraw , James M 12 2013 X
233086 McKnight , Shaienne F 12 2013 C
172745 McNulty , Jacob M 12 2013 X
172398 McQueen , Erin F 10 2015 X
183722 Midkiff , Sam M 11 2014 X
209994 Miklavcic , Reed M 9 2016 X
186332 Miller , Gage M 11 2014 X
238601 Mitchell , Aaron  M 10 2015 X
273149 Mitchell , Amy F 10 2015 C
222493 Mitchell , Tianna F 9 2016 X
270210 Moore , Ronnie M 9 2016 X
258473 Moxley , Alexa F 9 2016 X/C
256821 Mueller , Matthew M 9 2016 X
264975 Neal , Nate M 8 - X
138091 Newton , Toni Mae F 11 2014 X/C
251471 North , Andrew M 11 2014 X
285556 Outlaw , DJ M 9 2016 X
292782 Paige , Matt M 12 2013 X
264982 Pardi , Jeremiah M 8 - X
238602 Payne , Elijah M 10 2015 X
288508 Payne , Jade F 8 - X
203073 Pearl , Preston  M 12 2013 X
292980 Perry , Amaya F 7 - X
265749 Perry , George M 9 2016 X
232735 Philon , Julian M 11 2014 X
284357 Powell , Kendyl F 12 2013 X
222494 Pritchett , Kennadie F 9 2016 X
260319 Redwine , Cody M 12 2013 X
247858 Rodgers , Henry M 12 2013 X
155180 Rodgers , Thomas M 12 2013 X
138093 Rodriguez , Daniella F 12 2011 C
269125 Rogers , Ainye F 9 2016 X
265754 Rollins , Carter M 7 - X
197835 Romans , Destiny F 10 2015 X
209997 Rome , Ben  M 10 2015 X
292787 Ross , Connor M 8 - X
230376 Sams , April F 11 2014 X
230383 Satterley , Jazmine F 11 2014 C
275759 Satterly , MacKenzie F 7 - X



KENTUCKY HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION
ANNUAL INTERSCHOLASTIC ATHLETICS 

PARTICIPATION LIST (continued)

KHSAA Form GE03
Rev. 04/12

Verification Code: dfaa7e778e0fc5a7b4d7e00609d01800 2017-04-28 11:50:01

Digitally signed by Craig Foley (craig.foley@frankfort.kyschools.us) April 28, 2017 13:22:50 PM

KHSAA
Player ID Name of Student Sex

Current
Class

School Year
of 1st

Promotion
from 8th
Grade

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

177541 Scott , Kyndreck M 12 2013 X
177543 Semones , Brandon M 12 2013 X
183725 Shaw , Merritt M 10 2015 X
265752 Slone , Ethan M 7 - X
292979 Stalcup , Hannah F 7 - X
120424 Stapleton , Claire F 12 2013 X
264979 Stigers , Ethan M 8 - X
270958 Stumbo , Ella F 7 - X
207349 Stumbo , Myles M 11 2014 X
270963 Sutton , Carly F 9 2016 X
267707 Tallon , Carlito M 10 2015 X
232757 Tatum , Kiana F 9 2016 X/C
183723 Taylor , Jordan M 11 2014 X
258616 Thomas , Caleb M 12 2013 X
209996 Thomas , Kaleb M 10 2015 X
295299 Thompson , Isaac M 9 2016 X
292786 Thurman , Kane M 9 2016 X
197675 Tillman , John M 10 2015 X
158078 Tillman , Kaylee F 11 2014 X
292981 Tolliver , OMara F 7 - X
198002 Walker , Brianna F 8 - X
197674 Walker , Maurice M 10 2015 X
256230 Walters , Phillip M 11 2014 X
197834 Washington , Alexis  F 11 2014 X
247856 Washington , Breejon M 12 2013 X
158075 Washington , Shaylen F 10 2015 X/C
177552 Weaver , Alysa F 12 2013 X
230380 West , Reagan  F 11 2014 X
287009 White , Brooklyn F 9 2016 X
270211 Wiley , Lyndell M 10 2015 X
292781 Williams , Chantal F 10 2015 X
158077 Williams , Ellen F 11 2014 X
256229 Williams , Jalyn M 10 2015 X
265751 Williams , Kino M 7 - X
197842 Williams , Tatum F 8 - X
269123 Wilson , Amber F 9 2016 X
269126 Wilson , Brittany F 7 - X
238642 Wooldridge , Brandon M 11 2014 X
246189 Wooldridge , Bryan M 12 2013 X
292783 Wright , Brandon M 11 2014 X
158079 Yocum , Grace F 11 2014 X
246187 Yocum , Sam M 8 - X
207348 Young , Ethan M 11 2014 X
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Varsity

Aossey, Daniel 
Bramer, Madison 
Collins, Tara 
Cooksey, Robert 
Frye, Savanna 
Hall, Kennedy 
Hershey, Katelyn 
Leamon, Emily 
Luther, Alex 
Marston, Dakota  
Paul, Mackenzie 
Romans, Destiny 
Wooldridge, Bryan 

Varsity
Baseball

Bowen, Will 
Bradley, Aaron 
Burke, Landen 
Bush, Jevon 
Conway, Hunter 
Dunigan, Ethan 
Edelen, Bailey 

X Ellis, Charlie 
Gabehart, Bryce 
Gosney, Gabe 
Hall, Mason 
Hammons, Holt 
Hardin, Bridges 
Herrera, Kevin 
Jones, Richard 
Jones, Tremayne 
McCowan, Jacob 
Miklavcic, Reed 
Mitchell, Aaron  
Paige, Matt 
Pearl, Preston  
Philon, Julian 
Redwine, Cody 
Ross, Connor 
Thurman, Kane 
Walters, Phillip 
Wright, Brandon 
Young, Ethan 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Austin, Chaz 
Bowen, Will 
Brownlee, CJ 
Bush, Jevon 
Carter, Cody 
Carter, Krome 
Conway, Hunter 
Cox, Nate  
Craig, Delano 
Cunningham, Caleb  
Davis, DaJuan 
Edelen, Bailey 

Frank, Juanya  
Gabehart, Bryce 
Galloway, Darrius 
Harris, Blake 
Lewis, Caleb  
Mays, Krishaun 
McCowan, Jacob 
McGraw, James 
Miklavcic, Reed 
North, Andrew 
Outlaw, DJ 
Thomas, Caleb 
Tillman, John 
Walker, Maurice 
Williams, Jalyn 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Allen, Lexi 
Barnett, Tamara 
Bowen, Faith 
Brownlee, Alexis 
Chenault, Jamaya  
Close, Haley 
Close, Madison 
Douglas, Anandi 
Dungan, Macy 
Edelen, Grace 
Harris, Maysia 
Hortenbury, Kayla 
Irish, Claire 
James, Haley 
Mitchell, Tianna 
Powell, Kendyl 
Pritchett, Kennadie 
Rogers, Ainye 
Tillman, Kaylee 
Walker, Brianna 
Washington, Shaylen 
White, Brooklyn 
Williams, Ellen 
Williams, Tatum 
Yocum, Grace 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Dominguez, Elsie 
Harris, Maysia 
Keough, Lucy 
Leinke, Alexandra 
McKnight, Shaienne 
Mitchell, Amy 
Moxley, Alexa 
Newton, Toni Mae
Rodriguez, Daniella 
Satterley, Jazmine 
Tatum, Kiana 
Washington, Shaylen 

Varsity
Football

Bond, Simon 
Bowen, Will 
Brownlee, CJ 
Bush, Jevon 
Butler, Josh 
Cockrell, Jeremiah 
Conway, Hunter 
Cooksey, Robert 

X Galloway, Darrius 
Hammons, Holt 
Jako, Tommy 
Jones, Tremayne 
Mack, Brandon 
Mays, Krishaun 
McCowan, Jacob 
McGraw, James 
Mitchell, Aaron  
Moore, Ronnie 
North, Andrew 
Payne, Elijah 
Pearl, Preston  
Philon, Julian 
Rodgers, Henry 
Scott, Kyndreck 
Semones, Brandon 
Tillman, John 
Washington, Breejon 
Wiley, Lyndell 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Barnett, Tamara 
Bowen, Faith 
Bowen, Sydney 
Bramble, Caroline 
Bramer, Madison 
Brownlee, Alexis 
Close, Haley 
Close, Madison 
Collins, Tara 
Douglas, Anandi 
Dungan, Macy 
Hershey, Katelyn 
Hoover, Meredith 
Hortenbury, Kayla 
Jackson, Iyanei 
Payne, Jade 
Pritchett, Kennadie 
Rogers, Ainye 
Romans, Destiny 
Sams, April 
Stapleton, Claire 
Sutton, Carly 
Tatum, Kiana 
Walker, Brianna 
Washington, Alexis  
West, Reagan  
Williams, Tatum 
Wilson, Amber 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Best, Elijah 
Cooksey, Robert 
Coyle, Jessie 
Gosney, Gabe 
Rodgers, Thomas 
Wooldridge, Bryan 
Yocum, Sam 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Leamon, Emily 
Washington, Alexis  

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Allen, Laurence 
Austin, Chase  
Barnes, Josh  
Bell, Malcolm 
Booe, Alex 
Boone, Kainan 
Bradley, Aaron 
Brown, Josan 
Bryan, Mark 
Burke, Landen 
Burke, Nolen 
Butcher, Caydon 

X Camic, Bradley 
Carpenter, Ethan 
Craig, Delano 
Craig, Devin 
Donaldson, Tomaz 
Dunigan, Ethan 
Fields, Ethan 
Frank, Juanya  
Gabehart, Bryce 
Hall, Mason 
Herrera, Kevin 
Higbee, Henry 
Mack, Brandon 
McCowan, Jacob 
Midkiff, Sam 
Miklavcic, Reed 
Miller, Gage 
Neal, Nate 
Pardi, Jeremiah 
Rome, Ben  
Shaw, Merritt 
Slone, Ethan 
Stigers, Ethan 
Stumbo, Myles 
Tallon, Carlito 
Taylor, Jordan 
Thomas, Kaleb 
Walker, Maurice 
Wooldridge, Brandon 
Yocum, Sam 
Young, Ethan 
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Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Antenucci, Zoe 
Baute, Maddie 
Bowen, Faith 
Close, Madison 
Dycuss, Victoria  
Frye, Hannah 
Harris, Maysia 
Hollon, Brianna 
Irish, Claire 
Jackson, Hannah 
Johnson, Madeline 
Leamon, Emily 
Lyons, Jackson 
Mantor, Andi 
Moxley, Alexa 
Pritchett, Kennadie 
Tatum, Kiana 
Washington, Shaylen 
Weaver, Alysa 
Williams, Ellen 
Yocum, Grace 

Varsity
Swimming - Boys

Bryan, Mark 
Lail, Casey 
Langley, Gabe 
Mueller, Matthew 
Shaw, Merritt 

Varsity
Swimming - Girls

Abney, Ella 
Frye, Hannah 
Lyons, Jackson 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Aossey, Alex 
Bradley, Aaron 
Bryan, Mark 
Glasgow, Dillon 
Luther, Alex 
Midkiff, Sam 
Miklavcic, Reed 
Miller, Gage 
Rome, Ben  
Stumbo, Myles 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Abney, Ella 
Avery, Kristina 
Bramble, Caroline 
Fernandez, Katianna 
Keough, Lucy 

McQueen, Erin 
Satterly, MacKenzie 
Williams, Chantal 
Yocum, Grace 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Allen, Laurence 
Barber, McClain 
Booe, Alex 
Brownlee, CJ 
Bush, Jevon 
Chapman, Keith 
Cockrell, Jeremiah 
Gabehart, Bryce 
Hall, Mason 
Jones, Richard 
Lewis, Caleb  
McCowan, Jacob 
McNulty, Jacob 
Mitchell, Aaron  
Moore, Ronnie 
Pearl, Preston  
Shaw, Merritt 
Thomas, Kaleb 
Thompson, Isaac 
Walker, Maurice 
Williams, Jalyn 
Yocum, Sam 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Allen, Lexi 
X Bailey, Serenity 

Baute, Maddie 
Douglas, Anandi 
Gordon, Shelby 
Johnson, Isabella 
Leamon, Emily 
Mason, Emma 
Mitchell, Tianna 
Moxley, Alexa 
Newton, Toni Mae
Perry, Amaya 
Stalcup, Hannah 
Tatum, Kiana 
Tolliver, OMara 
Williams, Chantal 
Williams, Ellen 
Yocum, Grace 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

McNulty, Jacob 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Baute, Lara 
Mantor, Andi 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Bush, Jevon 
Dunigan, Ethan 
Hardin, Bridges 
Jones, Richard 
Miklavcic, Reed 
Mitchell, Aaron  
Ross, Connor 
Thurman, Kane 
Yocum, Sam 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Austin, Chaz 
Bush, Jevon 
Craig, Delano 
Dunigan, Ethan 
Gabehart, Bryce 
Galloway, Darrius 
Miklavcic, Reed 
North, Andrew 
Outlaw, DJ 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Chenault, Jamaya  
Close, Haley 
Close, Madison 
Dungan, Macy 
Edelen, Grace 
Harris, Maysia 
Irish, Claire 
Mitchell, Tianna 
Pritchett, Kennadie 
Rogers, Ainye 
Tillman, Kaylee 
Walker, Brianna 
White, Brooklyn 
Williams, Tatum 

Junior Varsity
Football

Bush, Jevon 
Cooksey, Robert 
Gaddis, Michael 
Hamilton, Tayshaun 
Hammons, Holt 
Jako, Tommy 
Mack, Brandon 
Mitchell, Aaron  
Moore, Ronnie 
North, Andrew 

Payne, Elijah 
Tillman, John 
Wiley, Lyndell 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Brownlee, Alexis 
Close, Haley 
Close, Madison 
Dungan, Macy 
Hoover, Meredith 
Jackson, Iyanei 
Payne, Jade 
Pritchett, Kennadie 
Rogers, Ainye 
Romans, Destiny 
Sutton, Carly 
Tatum, Kiana 
Walker, Brianna 
Williams, Tatum 
Wilson, Amber 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Allen, Ashton 
Allen, Laurence 
Austin, Chase  

X Barber, Mclain 
Booe, Alex 
Brown, Josan 
Burke, Nolen 
Butcher, Caydon 
Carpenter, Ethan 
Craig, Delano 
Dunigan, Ethan 
Frank, Juanya  
Gabehart, Bryce 
Gaddis, Michael 
Higbee, Henry 
Neal, Nate 
Pardi, Jeremiah 
Perry, George 
Rollins, Carter 
Rome, Ben  
Shaw, Merritt 
Slone, Ethan 
Stigers, Ethan 
Tallon, Carlito 
Thomas, Kaleb 
Williams, Kino 
Yocum, Sam 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Bramer, Madison 
Edelen, Grace 
Hansan, Dorothy  
Johnson, Isabella 
Jones, Alexis 
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Lyons, Jackson 
Newton, Toni Mae
Rogers, Ainye 
Romans, Destiny 
Satterly, MacKenzie 
Stumbo, Ella 
Sutton, Carly 
West, Reagan  
Wilson, Amber 
Wilson, Brittany 
Yocum, Grace 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Austin, Chaz 
Craig, Delano 
Dunigan, Ethan 
Gabehart, Bryce 
Miklavcic, Reed 
Outlaw, DJ 

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Chenault, Jamaya  
Close, Haley 
Close, Madison 
Dungan, Macy 
Edelen, Grace 
Irish, Claire 
Mitchell, Tianna 
Pritchett, Kennadie 
Rogers, Ainye 
Walker, Brianna 
White, Brooklyn 
Williams, Tatum 


